
| 07/01/0809.93867.100
2000DVGA(P)

R 



| 07/01/0809.93867.101
2000DVGA(P)

R 



| 07/01/0809.93867.102
2000DVGA(P)

R 



Nr. 01.93867.100 2000DV GA PARTSLIST SEE DRAWING

GAS INSERT 09.93867.100

1 03.00355.000 FLUE COLLAR Ø100 INT. 2000DV H=91.5

2 03.00353.000 FLUE COLLAR Ø150 EXT.250DV H=30

3 03.78016.000 ELECTRODE NUT

4 03.78017.000 THERMOCOUPLE NUT

5 03.78003.000 PILOT NUT Ø4 MM

6 03.03017.000 COVER MERTIK GAS CONTROL VALVE

7 03.03531.000 COVER PLATE 2000DV

8 03.04103.000 PLUG 3/8

9 03.04102.000 PLUG 3/8 PLASTIC

10 03.06109.100 REMOTE CONTROL SET

11 03.06306.000 COVER PILOT BURNER 2000DV

12 02.07234.000 HOLDER PLATE GAS CONTROL VALVE 2000DV 

13 03.07233.000 FIXING PLATE GAS CONTROL VALVE 250DV

14 03.07304.000 ADJUSTING PROFILE 2000DV

15 02.11018.000 UPPER PLATE BURNER 2000DV

16 03.12014.005 BURNER BASE 425DV

17 03.13044.000 PILOT BUNDY Ø4 ALU 2000DV

18 03.13037.000 INJECTOR BUNDY Ø8 ALU 2000DV

19 03.16505.000 D125 Ø5XØ10 WASHER

20 03.16501.000 D125 Ø6XØ12 WASHER

21 03.21206.000 D315 M6 WING NUT

22 03.18001.000 D7516A M5X10 SCREW

23 03.18401.000 D7981B 4,2X13 SCREW

24 03.18726.000 D9021A Ø6XØ18 WASHER

25 03.19305.000 D933 M6X20 BOLT

26 03.19306.000 D933 M6X25 BOLT

27 03.19406.000 D934 M10 NUT

28 03.19405.000 D934 M5 NUT

29 03.19410.000 D934 M6 NUT

30 03.19727.000 D963 M5X70 SCREW

31 03.23602.000 ELECTRODE PILOT 250DV

32 03.31213.000 CERAMIC LOG SET 2000 DV  SETS DV425

33 03.25102.000 BURNER GRID 2000DV

34 03.26088.000 GLASS 2000DV 547X569X4

35 04.26430.000 GLASS SEALING CORD

36 03.26205.000 GLASS FRAME 2000DV

37 03.28075.000 HEAT SHIELD 2000DV

38 03.28893.100 HOLDER RECEIVER 2000DV

39 03.28891.100 HOLDER INJECTOR 250DV

40 03.28892.000 HOLDER PILOT BURNER 2000DV

41 02.30522.000 FIRE BOX 2000DV

42 03.60904.000 MIN. SCREW 1.70 (MAXITROL)

43 03.78020.000 NUT + OLIVE GAS CONTROL VALVE Ø4MM

44 03.78019.000 NUT + OLIVE GAS CONTROL VALVE Ø8MM

45 03.31341.000 OLIVE PILOT BURNER Ø4 MMM

46 03.78001.000 ELBOW COUPLER 750GA (8-1/4)

47 03.78011.000 INLET COUPLER

48 02.35207.000 LAMELLA L+R 2000DV 

49 02.35206.000 LAMELLA BACK 2000DV 

50 03.37623.005 AIR TUNNEL 2000

51 03.37626.100 AIR TUNNEL COVER 2000DV

52 03.64258.000 MAG740 MAGNET HUWIL

53 02.42014.100 GAS ASSEMBLY BASE PLATE 2000DV/GA(P) 

54 03.73010.000 MOTOR GAS CONTROL VALVE

55 03.16030.000 Ø3.2X8 ST/ST BK POP RIVET

56 03.16071.000 Ø5X11.5 ST/ST BK POP RIVET

57 03.16070.000 Ø5X8 RVS/RVS BK POP RIVET

58 03.44614.000 LOWER BURNER PLATE 2000DV

59 03.30130.000 IGNITION CABLE 500MM Ø4MM Ø2.4MM

60 03.37706.000 RESTRICTION PLATE 2000DV

61 03.55112.000 GAS CONTROL VALVE MERTIK MAXITROL

62 03.32018.100 PRIMARY AIR PLATE 2000DV

63 03.64246.000 CLAMP

64 03.65209.000 MAIN INJECTOR 2.50MM

65 03.65212.000 PILOT INJECTOR (CODE 37)

66 03.76310.000 ADJUSTABLE LEG + COVER

67 02.66142.000 LOG HOLDER 2000DV 

68 03.68216.000 THERMOCOUPLE

69 03.77057.000 LOG RETAINER 2000DV

70 03.12011.000 PILOT BURNER 250DV

71 03.79176.000 CONVECTION BOX L SIDE 2000DV

72 03.79177.000 CONVECTION BOX R SIDE 2000DV

73 03.12013.000 BURNER INSERT 250DV

74 02.12024.000 BURNER UNIT. 2000DV GA

75 02.42017.000 MOUNTING PLATE 2000DV/GA SAM




